

Tender Inviting Authority: Engg-In Chief RWD Patna

Name of Work: Construction of Road & CD Works Under (Bheriyari Drainage Pul To Garib Urawon)

Contract No: Civil Works/

Bidder Name:

Excess (+)

%

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

(This BOD template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
113.00	Drainage spouts complete as per drawing and technical specifications Clause 1209	0.00	No.	528.61	Rupees Five Hundred & Twenty Eight and Paise Sixty One Only	0.00
114.00	Construction of R.C.C. railing of M 25 grade in cast-in-situ with 20 mm nominal size aggregate, true to line and grade, tolerance of vertical railing post not to exceed 1 in 500, centre-to-centre spacing between vertical posts not to exceed 2000 mm as per drawing and technical specifications Clauses 800, 900 and 1208.3	0.00	Cum	2957.81	Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Seven and Paise Eighty One Only	0.00
115.00	Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete pipe NP3 for culverts on first class bedding of granular material in single row including fixing collar with cement mortar 1:2 but excluding excavation, protection works, backfilling, concrete and masonry				Rupees only	0.00
116.00	1000MM Dia Pipe	7.50	RM	4150.55	Rupees Four Thousand One Hundred & Fifty and Paise Fifty Five Only	31129.16
117.00	600MM Dia Pipe		RM		Rupees only	0.00
118.00	Laying (First Class) bedding on well compacted sand, medium or approved granular material as per Clause 1105 (ii) Type B (First Class) Bedding	4.87	Cum	384.44	Rupees Three Hundred & Eighty Four and Paise Forty Four Only	1872.20
119.00	Filling in foundation trenches as per drawing and technical specification Clause 305.3.9 (i) Sand Filling	7.76	Cum	384.44	Rupees Three Hundred & Eighty Four and Paise Forty Four Only	2983.23
120.00	Providing and laying boulder apron for bed protection with stone boulders of minimum size and weight as per Table 1300.1, no fragment weighing less than 25 kg laid dry complete as per drawing and technical specifications Clause 1301	0.00	Cum	4612.27	Rupees Four Thousand Six Hundred & Twelve and Paise Twenty Seven Only	0.00
121.00	Maintenance cost of Project road for the 1st year =	1.47	Km	83227.00	Rupees Eighty Three Thousand Two Hundred &	83227.00
122.00	Maintenance cost of Project road for the 2nd year =	1.47	Km	98104.00	Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand One Hundred &	98104.00
123.00	Maintenance cost of Project road for the 3rd year =	1.47	Km	197992.00	Rupees One Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Nine Hundred	197992.00
124.00	Maintenance cost of Project road for the 4th year =	1.47	Km	240914.00	Rupees Two Lakh Forty Thousand Nine Hundred &	240914.00
125.00	Maintenance cost of Project road for the 5th year =	1.47	Km	285237.00	Rupees Two Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Two Hundred &	285237.00
Total Estimated Cost in Figures					Rupees only	11753001.98
Quoted Amount					11753001.98	11753002.00
Quoted Rate in Words					Rupees One Crore Seventeen Lakh Fifty Three Thousand & Two Only	

Signature of Tenderer with seal

17/7/2016